
Spokane Arts Commission  

May 28, 2019 

4:30 pm 

Dean Davis Studios 

 

 

 

 
PRESENTER ACTION TIME 

 

Welcome 

Review minutes, April  

 

Governance 

Welcome new commissioners 

Thank you, Elisabeth!  

 

Community proposals- sidewalk art 

 

Programming Updates 

Professional Development slate 

STA CCL  

TheaterFest- call for artists 

Music Video Jams- call for artists 

Lit Crawl: June 9 in Emerson-Garfield 

Farmer’s Markets 

 

Updates from Commissioners 

Design Review Board 

ArtsWA 

Murals committee 

Meet the Makers 

Arts Awards committee 

(others as needed) 

 

New Business/Good of the Commission 

  

Close of meeting 

 

Dean 

 

 

Dean 

Melissa 

 

 

Melissa 

 

Mika 

Melissa 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All 

 

All 

 

Vote Needed 

 

 

Informational 

 

 

 

Vote Needed 

 

Informational 

Participatory 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Informational 

Participatory 

 

 

 

 

 

Participatory 

 

 

 

 

4:35 pm 

 

 

4:40 pm 

 

 

 

4:50 pm 

 

5:05 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:15 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:25 pm 

 

5:30 pm 

2019 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 
ALL HELD 4:30PM AT VISIT SPOKANE 

2019 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS 

ALL HELD 4:30PM  

Wednesday, June 5 Tuesday, June 25 

Tuesday, July 23 JOINT MEETING Tuesday, July 23 JOINT MEETING 

Wednesday, August 7 Tuesday, August 27 


