

Spokane Arts Commission May 28, 2019 4:30 pm Dean Davis Studios

	PRESENTER	ACTION	TIME
Welcome Review minutes, April	Dean	Vote Needed	4:35 pm
Governance Welcome new commissioners Thank you, Elisabeth!	Dean Melissa	Informational	4:40 pm
Community proposals- sidewalk art	Melissa	Vote Needed	4:50 pm
Programming Updates Professional Development slate STA CCL TheaterFest- call for artists Music Video Jams- call for artists Lit Crawl: June 9 in Emerson-Garfield Farmer's Markets	Mika Melissa	Informational Participatory	5:05 pm
Updates from Commissioners Design Review Board ArtsWA Murals committee Meet the Makers Arts Awards committee (others as needed)	All	Informational Participatory	5:15 pm
New Business/Good of the Commission	All	Participatory	5:25 pm
Close of meeting	All		5:30 pm

2019 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS	2019 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS
ALL HELD 4:30PM AT VISIT SPOKANE	ALL HELD 4:30PM
Wednesday, June 5	Tuesday, June 25
Tuesday, July 23 JOINT MEETING	Tuesday, July 23 JOINT MEETING
Wednesday, August 7	Tuesday, August 27